T-GRID LINEAR
FOR STANDARD FLAT CEILING SYSTEMS
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
Featuring new generation in lighting solutions, the T-Grid Linear LED
lighting system is a unique design which connects it seamlessly to
various T-Grid ceilings. It offers lighting designers the freedom to
create innovative and functional designs with the various possible
configurations. It is available in 2’ and 4’ units for 9/16” or 15/16” grids

       30W DRIVER = 1 FOR 3 OF 2FT LINEARS
       60W DRIVER = 1 FOR 3 OF 4FT LINEARS
FIXTURE ORDER CODES
ORDER CODE MODEL NUMBER DLC PRODUCT ID LENGTH WATTAGE CCT WIDTH
50430-AL TGL/2/D/10W/30K/A N/A
2 FT
10W 3000K 9/16"
50431-AL TGL/2/D/10W/30K/B N/A 10W 3000K 15/16"
50432-AL TGL/2/D/10W/35K/A PCE6J9OJ 10W 3500K 9/16"
50433-AL TGL/2/D/10W/35K/B PPG2VO3K 10W 3500K 15/16"
50434-AL TGL/2/D/10W/40K/A PG743UA4 10W 4000K 9/16"
50435-AL TGL/2/D/10W/40K/B PO1Q4ROA 10W 4000K 15/16"
50436-AL TGL/2/D/10W/50K/A 10W 5000K 9/16"
50437-AL TGL/2/D/10W/50K/B 10W 5000K 15/16"
50439-AL TGL/4/D/20W/30K/A N/A
4 FT
20W 3000K 9/16"
50440-AL TGL/4/D/20W/30K/B N/A 20W 3000K 15/16"
50441-AL TGL/4/D/20W/35K/A PD111ZZS 20W 3500K 9/16"
50442-AL TGL/4/D/20W/35K/B PN41HGDY 20W 3500K 15/16"
50443-AL TGL/4/D/20W/40K/A P5Z9A9YA 20W 4000K 9/16"
50444-AL TGL/4/D/20W/40K/B PUBIBWY2 20W 4000K 15/16"
50445-AL TGL/4/D/20W/50K/A 20W 5000K 9/16"
50446-AL TGL/4/D/20W/50K/B 20W 5000K 15/16"
DRIVER ORDER CODES
ORDER CODE MODEL NUMBER WATTAGE
50438-AL TGLD30W 30W
50447-AL TGLD60W 60W